DORSAL
659
459
527
608
579
618
616
392
366
623
617
641
354
388
768
417
451
735
726
762
346

56
586
584
431

53
637
327
670
774
676
397
767

2
709
389
351
480
435
748

5

30
611
750
552
550
551
505
360
409
492
493
494

6a CURSA POPULAR
EL MASNOU

COGNOMS NOM
ABOLAFIA FERNANDEZ FCO. JAVIER
ACOSTA GONZALEZ GABRIEL
AGUILAR MARTINEZ FRANCESC
AGUILERA JIMENEZ VERONICA
AGUILERA LOPEZ FRANCISCO
AGUT ALBERT ARNAU
AGUT DOMINGUEZ LAURA
ALBARRACIN PINA CARLA
ALBARRAL ORTEGA CRISTINA
ALBERO MARQUEZ SERGI
ALBERT DE GARAY ESTIBALIZ
ALCAIDE LAU
ALCAINE COLET GERARD
ALCAZAR PERAN HUERTAS
ALMENDROS SALAS RAUL
ALMONACID HERAS ALBERT
ALONSO BONET JOSE ANTONIO
ALONSO JARDI IGNACIO
ALONSO PORTO EDUARD
ALVAREZ PARADA ERNESTO
ALVAREZ RUIZ MAVI
ALVERO CRUZ CARLOS
AMICE JURADO ZAREK
AMICE RICO JORGE
ANCOCHEA MILLET BERNAT
ANDRADE BESSY
ANDRES CINCA JOSEP
ANDREU BEJAR NOEL
ARAGON RENEDO IGNASI
ARAQUE BEKKING IRENE MELINA
ARBOS LLENA ANNA
ARCAS MARQUEZ AITOR
ARDILA MARITZA
ARIAS AIRA EVA
ARJONA GALLARDO VICTOR
ARMENGOL CLOTET JAUME
ARROYO CALVO ANABEL
BACARIA MARTINEZ JORDI
BAENA GARCIA RAQUEL
BALLESTEROS SALGUEF RUBEN
BALLVE JORDI
BANOS LAIA
BAQUERO LAURENT URBANO
BARCELO FOLCH ARNAU

BARCELONA CHAQUES MANEL
BARCELONA LLAURADO ORIOL
BARCELONA LLAURADO DAVID

BARQUERO SORIANO

BARRANCO BUGALLO

BARROW
BAYARRI
BAYARRI
BAYARRI

ANA MARIA
CARME
KARAMO
OSCAR
PAU
AITANA

SEXE
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M
M
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DATA
1973
1964
1985
1987
1968
2013
1979
1989
1981
1967
1975
1978
1987
1963
1976
1971
1955
1970
1992
1958
1958
1957
2008
1973
1953
1968
1962
2006
1999
1984
1979
1994
1965
1980
2006
1961
1986
1978
1983
1980
1975
1980
2009
2007
1966
2004
2004
1962
1973
1993
2010
1979
2011

ENTITAT

La campa

Club atletic Palafrugell

La Sansi

CD Masnou
UESants
Team TriRelay

Orense

uem

Club Nautic El Masnou
Pasta Gallo

TEAMVO2

Bayarri Gomez
Bayarri Gomez
Bayarri Gomez



DORSAL

362
364
724
40
462
465
529
13
31
361
324
757
761
426
569
51
556
17
655
759
54
45
743
336

385
380
507
652
591
344
700
407
605
547
753
333
334
335
691
636
32
34
35
374
398
692
575
734
506
646
609
436

6a CURSA POPULAR
EL MASNOU

COGNOMS
BAYARRI MARTIN
BAYARRI MARTINEZ
BENITEZ MARIN

NOM

ADA
DANIEL
CAROLINA

BENYAZID BOUYAOUZAMN SALAH

BERMEJO GOMEZ
BERMEJO OLIVAS
BERNADAS GRACIA
BLANCO CABALLERO
BLANCO CABALLERO
BONAFONT MOLINA
BONAFONT RIVAS
BORONAT GRACIA
BORRUEL MATA
BUENO PEIRO
CABALLERIA ORIVE
CABALLERO MARTIN
CABALLERO ORTIZ
CABRERA

CABRERA PUJOL
CAICEDO CHICAIZA
CAMACHO REILLO
CAMARERO DINAN
CAMBRONERO GINES
CAMPALANS TORRES
CAMPO GARCIA

CANO JORDAN

CARA SANCHEZ
CARAL RUIZ
CARBONELL ARNAU
CARCI

CARDIEL MARTIN
CARDONA

CARDONA PINTOR
CARDONA VEGA
CARMONA HERRADOR
CARO MARTINEZ
CARPIO IMMENKOTTER
CARPIO IMMENKOTTER
CARPIO ROVIRA
CASANOVAS

CASAS SERNA
CASQUETE
CASQUETE
CASQUETE

CASSOU ARNAIZ
CASTILLA CARBONELL
CASTRILLO MARTINEZ
CATALAN BURGUILLOS
CAVA MARTINEZ
CERVERA GLORNEY
CESARI | ROVIRA

JAVIER
JULIAN
ANNA
JUNIOR
RIA
MARIO
JAVI
JOAN
MIGUEL
CARLOS
SARA
BEA
FERNANDO
JAVIER
GERARD
ELOY
PEDRO
TOMAS
LAIA
XAVIER
DAVID
SERGIO

MARIA JOSE

TONI
SALVADOR
CRISTIAN
XAVIER
EMILI
GEMMA
MIGUEL
JESSICA
MANUEL
TIM

ELSA
ANTON
NURIA
ERIC
MARCOS
RAUL
ALEGRA
LLUIS
XAVIER
IVAN

MIGUEL ANGEL

ESTHER
ALEX
MARIONA

CHAGUACEDA GALISTECCRISTIAN

CIVRA MASTRO

CARLA

SEXE
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DATA

2011
1976
1995
1989
1987
1958
1988
2015
2017
2007
1974
1983
1956
1977
1988
1983
1979
1954
2013
1975
1983
1946
1978
1976
1988
1982
1975
1974
1945
1968
1946
1973
1976
1985
1981
1959
2010
2012
1976
1985
1978
1976
2005
2011
1984
1994
2006
1968
1973
1978
2002
1990
1988

ENTITAT
Familia Bayarri-Martin
Familia Bayarri-Martin

La Sansi

La Sansi
La Sansi

TITINES SURF CLUB
C.A.TAYMORY-SPIRIDC
ninguno particular y cojo
Sea Riders Badalona

La Sansi

TXT

G.A. Lluisos Matard

MAIMAKANSU

CNAB

Coneix
Barcelona Swimmers

CAP
CAP
CAP

La Sansi
La Sansi
La Sansi

C.AMOLLET

Fast Triatlo



DORSAL
615
758
310
607
622
447
626
376
434
438
387
562
570
39
580
345
4
578
577
684
557
583
457
558
635
633
725
638
639
596
673
672
723
50
541
542
634
612
358
667
593
11
7
48
15
620
487
466
765
384
674
624
433

6a CURSA POPULAR
EL MASNOU

COGNOMS

NOM

CODERCH GIRONELLA MONTSE
MARIA FERNAND F

COELLO LEON
COLOMINA GASCON
COMPANY
COPESTAKE
CORBALAN BOLANO
CUESTA BARREIRA
DALMAU BERENGUE
DE LA CASA

DE LA FUENTE

ANA

FRANCESC
CHARLOTTE

MARTA
JULIAN
JOAN
LAURA
AITOR

DE LA IGLESIA GONZALE ALFREDO

DE LA TORRE ROMAN
DE LERA RUIZ

DE LUCA PEINADO
DE MOLINA

DEL AGUILA LOPEZ
DEL RIO

DELGADO LOPEZ
DELGADO SANCHEZ
DIAZ BERSABE

DIAZ MILLA

DISTL

DOCAMPO GARCIA
DOMINGO MORALES
DOMINGUEZ ESPINAS
DOMINGUEZ SUAREZ
DONARUMMA
DOPICO RODRIGUEZ
DOPICO RODRIGUEZ
DORICO BASIERO
DURAN BAGAN
DURAN GONZALEZ
EBRAHIM

ELKHAYAT

ESLAVA NIETO
ESLAVA NIETO
ESPINAS MARTINEZ
ESQUIUS DOMINGO
ESTEPA CALVO
ESTIVILL

ESTOR

EXPOSITO MONTORO
FABREGAS

FAUS MASIFERU
FAZIO ZALANYI
FEBRERO CANADELL
FERNANDEZ GARCIA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA
FERNANDEZ GODOY
FERNANDEZ LEON
FERNANDEZ MONGE
FERNANDEZ PEREZ
FERRAN ESTANY

JOSE ENRIQUE

GERMAN
NIL
EMILIA
CARMEN
ANTONIO
ADRIA
EULOGIO
CARLOS
CONCHI
NICOLE
SONIA
PEPI
AINA
MANUEL
GRACIELA
CARLOS
SANTIAGO
JUAN
JORDI
AVRIL
CARLOS
LATI
ARITZ
MARC
MONICA
MARC
ALBERT
GEORGINA
ISRAEL
XAV
JOAQUIM
JOSEP
ZENO
ESTER
SANDRA
PEDRO
JONATAN
MATILDE

PEDRO CARLOS

MARCOS
LAIA

SEXE

F
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M
M
F
M
F
M
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DATA
1975
1979
1968
1989
1973
1977
1966
1987
1978
1987
1960
1983
1977
2009
1979
1959
1965
2012
1979
1996
1975
1969
1977
1975
2011
1970
1956
1971
2008
1964
1975
2003
1995
1980
2012
2014
1967
1983
1995
1976
1979
1984
1970
1967

1982
1985
2014
1987
1961
1982
2002
1995

ENTITAT

Ninguno

Corre X Corre

CAESP

Club Nautic El Masnou

Independent
Club atlétic correcamins
Club atlétic manresa

QUELY

Triwoman

La Sansi
El Masnou

LMSD-Pallarés

Independent

CAESP
Independent



DORSAL
415
305
322
323
588
769
432
710

8
749
766
663
540
539
567
677
718
350

41
708
597
657
675
592
28
304
306
307
574
776
356
402
719
572
312
650
631
55
410
19
530
20
331
472
689
343
666
514
495
47
330
671
3

6a CURSA POPULAR
EL MASNOU

COGNOMS NOM
FERREIRO LEGIDE CANDIDO
FERRER CANTAL ISIDRE
FIESTAS POL
FIESTAS DANI
FIGOLS CASADO LORENA
FIOL AIXARCH MARIA
FLORENSA HERNANDEZ CARME
FOGO GAYAN ENRIC
FOLCH SILVIA
FOLCH SANCHEZ SILVIA
FOLIA ADRIA
FRAGA SUBTIL MARIANA
FRIAS BOADA ERIC
FRIAS GARCIA JOSE
FRIGOLA GRAU VICTOR
FUENTES CARLOS
FUENTES ISA
GALAN GALAN JUAN ANTONIO
GALINDO FUENTES ISRAEL
GALLARDO VIGARA ISABEL
GALLEGO SANCHEZ VICTOR HUGO
GANBOLD NARANGEREL DULGUUN
GARCI ELVIRA VIRGINIA
GARCIA ALVARADO FRANCESC
GARCIA ANTOLIN ABIGAIL
GARCIA GARCIA COSME

GARCIA GARCIA-PENCHIGUILLEM
GARCIA GARCIA-PENCHIMARTI

GARCIA GUZMAN
GARCIA PEREZ
GARCIA RAMOS
GARCIA RUIZ
GARCIA SANCHO
GARRIGA GONZALEZ
GARRIGA VICENTE

MARIA ISABEL

ALVARO
PABLO

JOSE MANUEL

DAVID
JOAQUIM
JOAQUIM

GARROFER TORREGUIT TERESA

GARROTE GOMEZ
GASCO ALCANTARA
GAVIN GARRIGA
GIL ADELL

GIL GARCIA

GIL GIL

GILBERT MONTOYA
GIMENEZ CORDON
GIMENEZ VAZQUEZ
GINES RODRIGUEZ
GIRVENT BALLESTA
GISPERT PLA
GOMEZ

GOMEZ BLANCO
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ GALAN

ALBA
JUAN
MARINA
MONTSE
PACO
PAULA
FRANCISCO
CARLOS
CARLOS
SERGI
JOSEP
GEMMA
CARMEN
JOSE JAVIER
PATRICIA
PAQUI
CESAR

SEXE
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E
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DATA
1975
1935
2007
1972
1986
1972
1951
1985
1970
1973
1966
1981
2012
1975
1962
1987
1975
1976
1980
1969
1982
1990
1984
1954
1980
1974
2011
2007
1969
1984
1984
1951
1985
1993
1966
1961
1992
1980
1993
1976
1985
2007
1957
1987
1985
2007
1957
1979
1982
1969
1983
1967
1978

ENTITAT
Maimakansu
maimakansu
LLUIS MILLET
LLUIS MILLET

Club Atletic Palafrugell

El Masnou

Spartacunit
Mataro

Metropolitan
Independent
independiente
La Sansi

La Sansi

La Sansi

La Sansi

AD SPRINT

cap
No club
Run2LiveBcn

Beer runners Barcelona
Tri+9 El Masnou

Ninguno

Bayarri Gomez

NO CLUB

Avila



DORSAL
311
14
400
589
590
559
564
738
419
420
421
665
664
341
727
508
502
706
714
522
523
764
504
44
490
658
581
372
534
571
379
713
26
524
544
702
499
697
381
460
585
600
601
602
604
678
587
404
656
681
532
610
42

6a CURSA POPULAR
EL MASNOU

COGNOMS NOM
GONZALEZ LOPEZ MARIA JOSE
GONZALEZ TRILLO VICTOR
GONZALO ABRIL CAROLINA
GOTANEGRA JAUME
GOTANEGRA BIEL
GOTANEGRA DOMINGO BIEL

GOU SALO JOE

GRAU DAVI LLORENC
GUASP JOSEP
GUASP SERGI
GUASP SARA
GUERRERO LEON CRISTIAN
GUERRERO LLAVINA  ALEX

GUEVARA VILLEGAS CAROL
GUILERA AGUSTIN LUIS
GUILLAMAT CALLAO ANDRES
GUILLAMAT CARRIER  SONIA

GUILLEN LAIA
GUITART HORMIGO JAUME
GUNDIN MAGRO ADRIANA
GUNDIN MAGRO

HABAS APARICIO RICARDO
HERNANDEZ ROMERO JOSE ANTONIO
HERRERA JOAN
HERRERA RUBIO ISABEL
HIDALGO DIAZ MIQUEL
HONSIGOVA MARTINA
HUESCA PONS VIOLANT

IZQUIERDO GONZALEZ LAURA
IZQUIERDO GONZALEZ SILVIA

JANE SANCHEZ PERE
JIMENEZ CESAR
JIMENEZ ISMA
JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ  CRISTINA
JIMENEZ MIRANDA JESSICA
JIMENEZ PAREJO EVA
JIMENEZ SANTOS JAVI
JORDAN DISTL CELIA
JUAN COLET GERVASI
JUAN TENZA RICARDO JOSE
JURADO ALONSO MONICA
KANU MARCELLO
KANU MORGAN
KANU CHRISTIAN
KANU HELENA
KAYSER CLARA
LADO GERARD
LAFUENTE LOPEZ LLORENC
LAMPURLANES FARRE ISAAC
LARA DUENAS ANA
LASHERAS GARCIA OMAR
LAURENT CECILE
LEON LATORRE JOSUE

PINTURERO RAF

SEXE

F
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DATA
1967
1992
1983
1974
2006
2006
1972
1956
1972
2004
2012
1981
2012
1973
2002
1949
1980
1986
1974
2002
1971
1973
1962
1974
1977
2005
1980
1978
1981
1977
1962
1981
1976
1965
1988
1973
1972
1998
1977
1980
1974
2010
2007
1972
2004
1992
1973
1967
1990
1972
2003
1978
1967

ENTITAT
no club
La Sansi
Eurotaller Fundacién The
XINOXANO
XINOXANO

Club Atletic Palafrugell
C.E.LLORENGCA
Nautic Masnou

Nautic Masnou

Nautic Masnou

GOSESPORT

LEONARDO29
LEONARDO29
Sea Riders Badalona

Hummel

PINK TEAM

PARTICULAR
KNLtS

La Sansi
Independiente

GRUP ATLETIC TMB



DORSAL

563
315
370
367
368
599
703
427
16
537
712
526
525
521
606
576
396
355
452
401
422
595
531
325
660
348
686
613
653
456
693
390
468
338
510
363
553
554
721
642
694
386
619
442
643
425
621
470
528
10
698
699
332

6a CURSA POPULAR
EL MASNOU

COGNOMS
LIBERAL REVUELTA
LINAN QUINONERO
LLADONET RIERA
LLADONET ROMERO
LLADONET ROMERO
LLAMAS PADILLA
LLUNA JIMENEZ
LOPES
LOPEZ CASTILLO
LOPEZ GARZON
LOPEZ GONZALEZ
LOPEZ JIMENEZ
LOPEZ OLAYA
LOPEZ PADILLA
LOPEZ PEREZ
LOPEZ PEREZ
LOPEZ SEGURA
LOPEZ VINARDELL
LORENTE BLANCO
LOZANO OVALLE
LOZANO RUIZ
LUCAS CUELLO
LUENGO MADRID
LUIS
LUIS VILAS
LUNA GARCIA

MACAYA REBOLLOSO

MACIA

MALDONADO MOLERO ANGELA
MARCUS MANZANARES MARTA

MARFIL QUIROS
MARIN SOLANO

MARINELLO VICENTE

MARQUEZ
MARTI XIMENOS
MARTIN MUNOZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ

MARTINEZ BENAGES

MARTINEZ CHIRIFF

MARTINEZ IZQUIERDO GEMMA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

MARTINEZ PICO

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ANNA

MARTINEZ RUBIO
MARTOS PERES
MAS MALAGARRIGA
MASFERRER PINTO
MASIP BALART
MATAS

MATEO SALMERON
MATEO SALMERON
MEJIA CARRILLO

NOM

PILAR

ADRIA

PERE JOSEP
BIEL

BERNAT
DAVID

ERIC

JOAO

PAULA

LIDIA

DANI

SHANIA

JOSE MANUEL
MONTSE
AMALIA

MARI CARMEN
ALICIA

LAIA

ALBA

SILVIA PETRONA
JOSE

GUIDO
VERONICA
DAVID

JORDI

TONI

JUAN

JOAN

ST

ENRIQUE
JESUS
ARANTXA
DAVID
JOAN
ESTELA
JORDI
MARC
SONIA
ENRIQUE

PEPA
ORIOL

JUAN
TERESA
NURIA

RITA
CRISTINA
JORDI
ALEJANDRO
JONATHAN
MARY

MMM MEMTETTNENZEINZIZLTZEITNEZIZIZIZINEZI N NI NATNINZIAZI

m L

SEXE

T

DATA

1954
1995
1973
2008
2010
1989
2011
1976
1994
1981
1982
2004
1963
1964
1965
1979
1976
1990
1987
1980
1971
1993
1977
1975
1970
1957
1998
1972
1979
1976
1969
1965
1988
1992
1981
1979
1974
2008
1984
1985
1970
1961
1973
1980
1943
1972
1993
1957
1988
1970
1978
1982
1961

ENTITAT
AMISI CLUB DE ATLETI
Independent

Independent
Independent

La Sansi

Independiente
Independiente
LEONADO29

Independiente

EuroTaller Fundacién Th

PRATENC AA

Indra runners

Liberando sensaciones

FIRASPORTSTEAM

Club Esportiu Canet

TECNIRUNNER
Familia Bayarri-Martin

CE Picornell

CAESP
Tri+9 El Masnou

CE Picornell
Eurotallertheodora

Independent

El Masnou

Dir Campus
DirCampus

TEAM SENSACIONES



DORSAL
513
357

24
23
688
393
394
497
716
337
632
484
603
751
469
486
739
326
538
347
455
458
329
471
737
382
411
696
365
728
745
395
49
27
301
308
475
543
555
763
520
568

704
573
328
405
545
546
313
352
503
630

6a CURSA POPULAR
EL MASNOU

COGNOMS NOM
MELENDEZ AGUILAR SERGI
MELGAREJO ORTUNO  ISABEL
MENDOZA BARBERO FRANCISCO
MENDOZA CASTELLA  SANDRA
MER1INO BASSELA CRRISTINA
MILLA GUILLEM
MILLA LACURCIA RODRIGO
MILLA MORCILLO CRISTINA
MILLET LOPEZ PAU
MIRANDA BENITO VALLE MARIA
MIRAS PERALTA RAUL
MIRON HERRUZO YOLANDA
MITCHELL JANE
MOLINA SANCHEZ JOSE
MONCLUS ARBONA ADRIANA
MONGE MARQUEZ NATALIA
MONGE MARQUEZ NATALIA
MONSONIS BOU MIREIA
MONTAGUT OJEDA ANDRES
MONTALBAN PEREZ PEDRO

MONTARNEZ MARTINEZ ANA
MONTERDE MARANON JUAN
MONTOYA MOLINER CAROL
MORAGAS MASFERRER MARTA
MORALES GRANADOS SEMI
MORALES MAGDALENO SERGIO

MORROS RIERA MARTINA
MUDARRA HERRERA ENRIC
MURNOZ DIAZ HELIODORA
MURILLO MADUENO PACO
MYGRANTS HUNTER
NAUDI ROSA
NAVARRO MARTINEZ  JAVIER
NAVARRO MONTOYA  SERGIO
NAVARRO PRAT MONTSERRAT
NEIRA PLA OSKAR
NICOLAS COSO PAU

NIETO LAURA
NUEZ CANCER VIRGILI
NUNEZ GRAU CARLOS
OCANDO ESPINOZA VICENTE
OLAYA RODRIGUEZ MANEL
OLIVERAS JAUME

OLLE GOMEZ ORIOL
ORTEGA GREGORIANO ROSA MARIA
ORTEGO DE MIGUEL  MARTIN
ORTIZ MARTINEZ RUBEN
PACHECO CATALAN ANTONI
PACHECO CATALAN NURIA
PADILLA PEREZ SILVIA
PAGUINA BELTRAN MARC
PAJARES JULIA
PALACIOS PUIG ALEIX

SEXE
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DATA
1974
1989
1946
1980
1986
2013
1972
1991
1974
1974
1991
1973
1969
1964
1961
1984
1984
1980
1983
1958
1971
1960
1968
1996
1976
1984
1990
1961
1953
1980
1998
1977
1959
1975
1972
1971
2004
1981
1965
1981
1987
1987
1970
2006
1964
1971
1981
2001
1992
1974
1984
1983
1985

ENTITAT

CONEIX

Sensacion uvex team

ISS-L'Hospitalet Atletism

Indra runners

La campa

Sin club

Independent

G. E. P. SENTMENAT
0

Serra Marina Alella
Familia Bayarri-Martin
Xabitru

La Sansi
La Sansi
correbdn
TRIKIDS

El Masnou
Nem

Sin club
SEA RIDERS RUNNING

Independent



DORSAL
464
428
383
566
680
565
38
412
736
548
732
733
406
316
625
489
408
476
477
512
760
474
359
690
37
36
614
309
627
628
629
598
651
430
722
535
668
339
685
18
669
303
549
478
687
479
448
485
740
500
501
654
511

6a CURSA POPULAR
EL MASNOU

COGNOMS NOM
PALOMERO GONZALEZ ISMAEL
PARDO DE LA CASA SILVIA
PARRONDO RODRIGUEZ JORDI
PASTOR COMA JORDI
PASTOR GARCIA ARTUR
PASTOR MIRANDA DAVID
PEINADO PALOMERO  QUICO
PELEGRINA BALLESTERI CHARI
PERALES AMENGUAL  JESUS
PERALTA JESUS
PEREZ XAVI
PEREZ BRUNO
PEREZ CARDONA RUBEN
PEREZ CARNICER ANTONIO
PEREZ GARCES ROSE
PEREZ LOPEZ JORDI
PEREZ MORENO JOSE MANUEL
PEREZ SANZ NOELIA
PEREZ SEGURA ANA
PIFERRER VIDAL ENRIC
PINAR SERRA ISABEL
PINOS BAREA ALFONS
PINTO GOMES MARCELO
PLANES MARTA
POLLAN GUISASOLA CARLOS
POLLAN RODRIGUEZ  ROQUE
POMEDIO TOST VANESSA
POMPA ARIAS MANEL
PRAYLE SOFIA
PRAYLE GABRIELA
PRAYLE MICHELLE
PUIG PARDO LAIA
QUEROL CARBONELL JOANA
RAMOS ORTIZ CARME
RAMS LLOP JOSEP
RATTO FORASTE GABINO
RAYO GARCIA ANGEL
REBLED LAIA
REBOLLOSO SALVADOR MARIA
RECHE MARI
REGI IRENE
REIG ESCUDER JUAN BAUTISTA
REINA MORENO CARMEN
RIBAS JORDI
RIBAS LLUIS
RIBAS BRUNA
RIBERA SABATE XAVI
RICO VAZQUEZ MIQUEL
RICO VAZQUEZ MIQUEL
RINCON SANCHIS JORDI
RINCON SANCHIS ANNA
RIOS PUJOL FERRAN
RIPOLL | RAJADELL MANUEL

SEXE
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DATA
1987
1977
1973
1988
1978
1957
1978
1969
1982
1977
1975
2017
2001
1982
1969
1972
1975
1976
1966
1971
1968
1968
1975
1985
1970
2009
1981
1971
2010
2010
1972
1988
2001
1963
1966
1978
1970
1989
1965
1978
1967
1956
1957
1968
1966
2007
1979
1978
1978
1980
1976
2009
1983

ENTITAT

Furun
Independent
Metropolitan

CA Nou Barris

Sensasios Ubex-Team

Ninguno

MAIMAKANSU

NO CLUB
JOBA

JOBA
CN Santa Perpétua



DORSAL

594
518
423
439
440
441
29
371
449
342
772
682
414
453
375
754
461
43
369
701
645
491
515
705
582
463
482
498
744
403
443
640
473
775
717
418
561
450
399
12
454
488
321
9
413
21
22
773
742
707
509
33
467

6a CURSA POPULAR
EL MASNOU

COGNOMS
RIUS GARCIA
ROBLES ESCANO
ROBLES MARTINEZ
ROCA PARES
ROCA UTRILLA
ROCA UTRILLA
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ ARIAS
RODRIGUEZ EIROS
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
RODRIGUEZ PORRAS
ROIG ANTOJA
ROIG TEIXIDO
ROLDAN SALVADOR
ROMAGOSA BARRULL
ROMERO ALMENARA
ROMERO FERNANDEZ
ROMERO ROMERO
ROSELLO VIDAL
ROVIRA | SERRA
ROZAS ESTOR
RUESTES GAY
RUIZ
RUIZ BALDRICH
RUIZ PEREZ
RUIZ PRIETO
RUIZ ROMERO
RUIZ VIVANCOS
RUMI GUIMO
RUYRA SUBTIL
SABATE ORERA
SABIO LANZAROTE
SABORIDO CORRAL
SALA
SALA ROCA

NOM

ELI
MATILDE
CARMEN
ROBERT
PAU
ARNAU
ESPERANZA
ALICIA
FHER

ALEX
CARLOS
RAFAEL
BARTO
NOEMI
WENCESLAO
LAIA
ANTONIO
LEO

MARIA CARMEN
CARME
MERCE
RUBEN
JORDI
AMANDA
MONICA
MARICARMEN
JOSE

JAV

DIANA

EVA
RICARD
MATIAS
TONI

ADRIA
JORDI
AGUSTI

SALANOVA DE CRUELLS PABLO

SALAS TARRE
SALGADO TEIJEIRO
SALGUERO MORENO
SALO JEREZ
SALVADOR SUTTON
SAMPOL

SANCHEZ

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
SANCHEZ MENDOZA
SANCHEZ MENDOZA
SANCHEZ PEREZ

ANNA
M2 JOSEFA
JAV

OLGA
MARIO A
BERNAT
ALBERT
PILAR
ROGER
JULIA
OSCAR

SANFRANCISCO FERNAI MONTSE

SANTACATALINA

JORDI

SANTAMARIA CERRILLO EVA

SANZ
SARASUA ECHAVE

CRISTINA
LAURA
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DATA

1983
1961
1971
1978
2010
2014
1976
1980
1970
1975
1971
1986
1996
1972
1962
1988
1952
1970
1973
1955
1972
1981
1998
1989
1974
1969
1983
1978
1979
1967
2008
1997
1988
1987
1982
1966
1973
1992
1958
1983
1963
1987
2007
1975
1968
2008
2013
1978
1987
1984
1974
1980
1971

ENTITAT

Pasta Gallo

RED RUNNERS
Lluisos

Club Canicross Maresme
Feliz Cumpleafios Pulpitc

La campa

GRUP ATLETIC TMB
Independent
SENSACIONS

Sensacions

El lider
TRIKIDS

Club Nautic El Masnou

cremant kilometres
Deloitte Runners Club
La Sansi

TRIAMI

Escola Guinardo
El Masnou

Tri+ nou

La Sansi



DORSAL

711
695
770
496
720
377
378
755
756
649
46
517
516
519
416
560
644
752
661
483
353
731
729
391
314
25
444
424
746
747
679
741
683
730
349
662
373
536
340
771
429
318
481
437
445
446
319
320
533
302
317
715
648

6a CURSA POPULAR
EL MASNOU

COGNOMS NOM SEXE
SARMIENTO GONZALEZ RUBEN M
SARRIA YARIS F
SEGURA ANTONIO M
SERRA FABIO M
SERRA MILLA JOSEP M
SIERRA CARABALLO IRENE F
SIERRA DELGADO JUAN CARLOS M
SILVA ADRIAN M
SILVA MATEO M
SILVA JARA OSMAR M
SIMON CARME
SISO CARVAJAL ANTONI M
SISO ROBLES MARC M
SISO ROBLES NURIA F
SOLA DOMENECH ANTONIO M
SOLER VIDAL POL M
STRONG HILARY F
SUAREZ CRESPO JOSE M
SUPER HANS M
SUSINO REYES MANUELA F
TABERNER MASNOU JOAN M
TALAVER TRABADELO JON M
TALAVERA CANO FRANCISCO JOS M
TAPIOLAS BADIELLA JUDIT F
TEJEDOR GRANERO MERITXELL F
TEJERO AMOROS JONATHAN
TELLEZ FLORES JUAN ANTONIO M
TORNE SANTIGOSA LYDIA F
TORREBEJANO ALARCO ERIC M
TORREBEJANO RUEDA ANTONIO M
TORRENS | FUSTE JAUME M
TORRENS | WIESER DIDAC M
TORRENTS HERRERO ENRIC M
TRABADELO PEREZ SANDRA F
TRANDAFIR ELENA F
TRANDAFIR ALEXANDRU CA1TM
TRONCOSO VAZQUEZ ANTONIO M
VALDIVIA GARCIA SHEILA F
VAZQUEZ SANTIAGO  LEO M
VELAZQUEZ MENDEZ  LAURA F
VIEJO MARTIN RAUL M
VILA BOBE IGNASI M
VITA GIANCARLO M
VIVES GARCIA DANI M
WYRZYKOWSKI ELIZABETH F
WYRZYKOWSKI MICHAEL M
XARAU JORDI M
XARAU ALBERT M
XURIACH FANANAS RAMON M
ZAMORA BERZAL MARIA CARMEN F
ZAMORA MONTERO SANTOS M
ZAMORA MURILLO ESTHER F
ZARATE MIRIAM CELESTEF

DATA

1983
1974
1982
1984
1958
2000
1968
2010
2012
1982
1972
1957
1996
1987
1964
1986
1974
1968
1966
1954
1962
2014
1978
1963
1974
1990
1952
1960
2000
1969
1966
2002
1997
1980
1967
1987
1951
1984
1972
1979
1974
1964
1972
1991
1989
1986
1976
2007
1962
1965
1963
1971
1985

ENTITAT

Cc Medina

CLUB NAUTIC EL MAS!

Knltas
Club Esportiu Canet

Talatra
Talatra

independent
LMSD-Pallares
correbdn

El masnou basquetbol
EL MASNOU BASQUET
Independent
Independent

Natacié Barcelona
Talatra

TOLOSA C.F.
Sense club

COMPORTAVET
Escola Guinardo.

NO CLUB
Atletismo la sansi
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DORSAL COGNOMS NOM SEXE DATA ENTITAT
647 ZARATE MEZA MARISA ROSANA F 1993
52 ZARCO CABALLERO JOSE LUIS M 1955 La Sansi
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